1. Technika
1. Srazky
1.Art

Poradi

AU HdWN

Barbora Kubickova
Marianne Rose Mlada
Marianne Rose Mlada

Jméno soutézici/ho
Marianne Rose Mlada
Barbora Kubickova
Barbora Vokurkova
Amalie Horka

Aneta Sulcova
Sté&panka Doubkova

35,0000
49,2500
19,6667

CELKEM
101,5833
96,0000
76,7500
65,0000
57,7500
56,1667

20230603_1_CPCH_Dé&ti.xlIsx

TECHNIKA Celkem
32,6667
35,0000
16,6667
16,3333
10,3333
13,6667

SRAZKY Celkem
49,2500
44,0000
47,0833
37,3333
37,0833
32,8333

ART Celkem
19,6667
17,0000
13,0000
11,3333
10,3333

9,6667

HLAVNi ROZHODCi Celkem
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



20230603_2_CPCH_Junio¥i B AmatéFi.xlsx

1. Technika Julie Bouskova 37,0000
1. Srazky Alexandra Pesulova 47,4167
1.Art Rozilie Subrtova 25,0000

Poradi Jméno soutézici/ho CELKEM TECHNIKA Celkem SRAZKY Celkem ART Celkem HLAVNi ROZHODCi Celkem

1 Julie Bouskova 99,8333 37,0000 43,5000 19,3333 0,0000

2 Rozélie Subrtova 96,1667 31,6667 39,5000 25,0000 0,0000

3 Alexandra Pesulova 92,4167 23,3333 47,4167 21,6667 0,0000

4 Simona Psotkovd 90,5000 25,3333 42,1667 23,0000 0,0000

5 Adéla Hiiblova 89,9167 32,6667 40,5833 16,6667 0,0000

6 Barbora Laczkova 77,6667 17,6667 43,0000 17,0000 0,0000

7 Dana Myskefikova 77,4167 21,0000 39,0833 17,3333 0,0000

8 Aneta Sklenarova 76,7500 16,3333 43,4167 17,0000 0,0000

9 Ivona Sanova 69,0000 13,3333 39,0000 16,6667 0,0000

10 Ella Rohanova 61,9167 13,3333 34,2500 14,3333 0,0000



1. Technika
1. Srazky
1.Art

Poradi

N

Natalie Knitlova + AnnaKnitlova

Nikola Tomallova + Ema Tynkova

Natalie Knitlova + AnnaKnitlova

Jméno soutézici/ho

Natélie Knitlova + Anna Knitlova

Nikola Tomallova + Ema Tynkova

Anna Rosenbaumova + Eliska Hrabankova

20230603 _3_CPCH_Doubles Juniofi.xlsx

35,0000
50,5000
30,6667

CELKEM
115,9167
106,8333

90,2167

TECHNIKA Celkem
35,0000
32,0000
28,0000

SRAZKY Celkem
50,2500
50,5000
41,0833

ART Celkem
30,6667
24,3333
21,1333

HLAVNI ROZHODCI Celkem
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



1. Technika
1. Srazky
1.Art

Poradi

Zzzzll8VvonNouswnp

Veronika Viragova
Michaela Vinsova
Veronika Viragova
Jméno soutézici/ho
Veronika Viragova
Inessa Byrovash
Veronika Novakova
Katefina Siftova
Michaela Vinsova
Elena Maksimenko
Lucie Sebestovd
Veronika Lorencova
Monika Barttnkova
PetraRyslova

Klara Fll6p

Vanda Vozabova
Aneta Stastna
Renata Kostelecka
Pavla Weinerova

40,0000
50,4167
25,6667

CELKEM
104,9167
100,8333

98,3333

97,9167

93,7500
92,7500
90,8167
89,0000
86,6667
82,3333
72,0833
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

20230603 _4_CPCH_Zeny Amatérky.xIsx

TECHNIKA Celkem
40,0000
32,6667
29,6667
34,0000
24,6667
26,6667
30,0000
25,6667
23,6667
23,0000
18,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

SRAZKY Celkem
41,2500
45,1667
48,0000
43,2500
50,4167
45,0833
41,7500
44,6667
45,3333
43,3333
38,0833

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

ART Celkem
25,6667
23,0000
20,6667
20,6667
18,6667
23,0000
19,0667
18,6667
17,6667
16,0000
18,0000

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

HLAVNi ROZHODCi Celkem
-2,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
-2,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
-2,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



